Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate

08.07 Melons (including watermelons) and

papaws (papayas), fresh.
0807.1 Melons (including watermelons):
0807.11.00 | Watermelons 0.0% free
0807.19.00 | Other 0.0% free
0807.20.00 | Papaws (papayas) 0.0% free
08.08 Apples, pears and quinces, fresh.
0808.10 Apples
0808.10.10 | In their natural state 0.0% free
0808.10.90 | Other 8.5% free
0808.20 Pears and quinces
0808.20.10 | Pears for processing 2.12¢/kg but free

not less than
8%

0808.20.21 | Other pears: Imported during such 2.81¢/kg but free

period specified by order of the not less than

Minister of Public Safety and 10.5%

Emergency Preparedness or the

President of the Canada Border

Services Agency, not exceeding

24 weeks in any 12 month period

ending 31st March
0808.20.29 | Other pears: Other 0.0% free
0808.20.30 | Quinces 0.0% free
08.09 Apricots, cherries, peaches

(including nectarines), plums and

sloes, fresh.
0809.10 Apricots
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